TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Soft/View Computer Products Corp.		01/03/2001	CORPORATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Humanscale Corporation
Street Address:	11 East 26th Street
City:	New York
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	10010
Entity Type:	CORPORATION:

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2450121	HUMANSCALE
Registration Number:	2567975	HUMANSCALE
Serial Number:	76221631	HUMANSCALE
Serial Number:	76093653	LIBERTY
Registration Number:	2681547	FREEDOM
Serial Number:	75828466	FREEDOM

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)210-9444

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (212) 210-9400

Email: ipnyc@alston.com

Correspondent Name: Lara A. Holzman

Address Line 1: 90 Park Avenue

Address Line 2: Intellectual Property Department/TM Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10016

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 048782.276528

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002885 FRAME: 0108

2450121

CH \$165 0

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Lara A. Holzman
Total Attachments: 1 source=HUMANSCALE Name Change1#pa	age1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 002885 FRAME: 0109

1 of 4 DOCUMENTS

THIS DATA IS NOT AN OFFICIAL RECORD OF THE DEPARTMENT OF STATE OR THE STATE OF NEW YORK. LEXIS-NEXIS IS NOT AN EMPLOYEE OR AGENT OF THE DEPARTMENT OF STATE OR THE STATE OF NEW YORK. THE DEPARTMENT OF STATE DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, REGARDING THIS DATA.

NEW YORK DEPARTMENT OF STATE, CORPORATE RECORD

NAME: HUMANSCALE CORPORATION

TYPE: DOMESTIC BUSINESS

STATUS: ACTIVE

NOTE: GOOD STANDING STATUS CAN ONLY BE DETERMINED BY PERFORMING A SEARCH IN THE RECORDS OF BOTH THE DEPARTMENT OF STATE CORPORATION RECORDS AND THE DEPARTMENT OF TAX AND FRANCHISE. CALL 1-800-634-9738 TO ORDER GOOD STANDING DOCUMENTATION.

DURATION: PERPETUAL

DATE OF INCORPORATION/QUALIFICATION: 04/02/1986

COUNTY OF PRINCIPAL OFFICE: NEW YORK

STOCK:

NUMBER OF SHARES	STOCK TYPE	VALUE PER SHARE
200	NO PAR VALUE	\$ 0.0

HISTORY:

DATE	TRANSACTION	MICROFILM-NO

01/03/2001	AMENDMENT (DOM. BUSINESS)	010103000239
04/02/1986	INCORPORATION (DOM. BUSINESS)	B341542-4

PRIOR-NAMES:

DATE	NAME	TYPE	MICROFILM-NO
04/02/1986	SOFT/VIEW COMPUTER PRODUCTS COR	P. ACTUAL	B341542-4

PROCESS ADDRESS:

THE CORPORATION 24 EAST 22ND STREET NEW YORK, NY 10010

CALL LEXIS DOCUMENT SERVICES FOR ALL YOUR CORPORATE NEEDS. 800-634-9738